General information about company

Scrip code 543927

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE04Z101016

Name of the company

ASIAN WAREHOUSING LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieutar cs/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 - 7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.18
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.18
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.18
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.19
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.19




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
N?' Total asa % of No. of
No.of |[Of No. Of Underl
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstat
Category Nos. Of aid u aid- shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | conver
Category | of sharéhol ders 2 Lt P E underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Outstagdi f Underlying ESOP & securiti
I shareholder quity P Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a ang Outstanding
an (11I) shares equity Receipts vy SCRR % of convertible Warrants Granted of Warn
held shares R V) 1957) ’(VIII) (A+B+C) securities (XB) (XC) and ES
av) held V1) Asa % of (XA) X)=
™ (A+B+C2) |Class | Class (XA+X
Total
eg:X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) & 6 2476833 2476833 | 71.03 2476833 2476833 | 71.03
Promoter
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 3624 1010367 1010367 | 28.97 1010367 1010367 | 28.97
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3630 3487200 3487200 | 100 3487200 3487200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of IS\I}?;;er of g?sn_osal Other Shares
full ) Locked in ledeed Un(liDe ctakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares (XIII) E’leg) V) € ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
Cates convertible Number of
ategory securities ( equity shares
Category | of
gory asa held in
) shareholder L
(In) percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
g}ffrleluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIIT) Sub Sub Sub
capital) No. (. total | No. |total |No. [total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut i ut i ut }
(XI;I): o- (@) Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category ;:a cgory c'a.lsgory
held held held held (b) held (b) @ ii) (iii
(VID)+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) §L 71.03 504040 | 20.35 2476833
romoter
Group
(B) Public 28.97 870479 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 504040 | 14.45 3347312 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No. of Of' Total as a % of No. Of
N No. Of nos. total no. of | No. of
fully Partly Shares No. Of
. . shares shares shares . Total . Shares .
Category & Nos. Of paidup | paid- . No of Voting (XIV) otal | Underlying . Outstanding
Sr. No Name of the shareholders | equit u underlying | held (calculated i as a % | Outstandin, Underlying ESOP
T quity P Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights qang Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Granted
h Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, 1 . Warrants
eld shares Total | securities (XC)
av) held VD V)+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) (VD) As a % of rights
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total
eg: X egY
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu 2396689 2396689 | 68.73 2396689 2396689 | 68.73
undivided Family
@ Any cher 1 80144 80144 |23 80144 80144 (23
(specify)
(S:;)(—ll;otal 6 2476833 2476833 | 71.03 2476833 2476833 | 71.03
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 2476833 2476833 | 71.03 2476833 2476833 | 71.03
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 3 640 640 0.02 640 640 0.02
Sub-Total
3 640 640 0.02 640 640 0.02
B)(1)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(3] holding nominal | 3370 692874 692874 | 19.87 692874 692874 | 19.87
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 3 191666 191666 | 5.5 191666 191666 |5.5
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
i) Indians (NRIs) 187 27626 27626 |0.79 27626 27626 | 0.79
odies Corporate . .
1)) Bodies C 27 77640 77640 | 2.23 77640 77640 |2.23
(m) Any Other 34 19921 19921 |0.57 19921 19921 |0.57
(specify)
(Sgif)"ta' 3621 1009727 1009727 | 28.96 1009727 1009727 | 28.96
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 3624 1010367 1010367 | 28.97 1010367 1010367 | 28.97
(B)(2)*+(B)
(3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 3630 3487200 3487200 | 100 3487200 3487200 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3630 3487200 3487200 | 100 3487200 3487200 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

,asa % Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming Number of Shares Disposal Other Shares
full ) Locked in ledaed Un(l;e rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shar
conversion | shares (XIII) ?XI\% XV) € lifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
"ﬁ diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa % of | orm (XVIID
Zaarifal) N total |No. [total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(XI;I): o- @ Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | calcg
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 68.73 504040 | 21.03 2396689
Any Other
@ (specify) 23 0 0 80144
Sub-Total
71.03 504040 | 20.35 2476833
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
}a,nd 71.03 504040 | 2035 2476833
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€)) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 0.02 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0.02 0 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal | 19.87 574986 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 5 ¢ 191666 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
1) Indians (NRIs) 0.79 7626 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate |2.23 76520 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.57 19681 0 0 0
Sub-Total
28.96 870479 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
By=B)(1)+ 28.97 870479 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total (
A+B+C2)

100

504040

14.45

3347312

Total
(A+B+C)

100

504040

14.45

3347312




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rashmi C
Bhimjyani

Bhavik Rashmi
Bhimjyani

Rekha R
Bhimjyani

Rashmikant Chunilal Bhimjyani
Huf

Late N H
Popat

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AGGPB9612F

AABPB4736F

AADPB8686L

AAAHRI160E

ADFPP0268F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1405221

504173

351335

127000

8960

2396689

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1405221

504173

351335

127000

8960

2396689

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

40.3

14.46

10.07

0.26

68.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla:

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1405221

504173

351335

127000

8960

2396689

Total

1405221

504173

351335

127000

8960

2396689

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

40.3

14.46

10.07

3.64

0.26

68.73

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1405221

504173

351335

127000

8960

2396689

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

40.3

14.46

10.07

68.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XIIT)

No. (a)

0

504040

504040

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

99.97

21.03

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1405221

504173

351335

127000

8960

2396689

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

R T Agro Private Limited

PAN (II)

AACCR3014Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

80144

80144

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

80144

80144

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.3

2.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

80144

80144

Total

80144

80144

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.3

23

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

80144

80144

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

23

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

80144

80144

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bhushan Karia

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ALQPK2679A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

143016

143016

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

143016

143016

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.1

4.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

143016

143016

Total

143016

143016

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.1

4.1

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

143016

143016

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.1

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

143016

143016

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

4

Category

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

26

34

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

80

81

13912

5848

19921

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

80

81

13912

5848

19921

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.4

0.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

80

81

13912

5848

19921

Total

80

81

13912

5848

19921

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.4

0.57

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

81

13912

5848

19921

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.4

0.57

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

81

13752

5848

19681

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right ¢
the reporting company, whether dire

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. ;assport Nationality II:Iassport Nationality -
No. o mf (Applicable o mf (Applicable Rights on
Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exerc
a Any other a Any other | Shares | “2UP€ | dividend or | of
foreign Ay foreign Ay rights
. is selected) ; is selected) any other | contr
national national distribution
. Rashmi
Rashmi . Chunilal .
1 |Chunilal [ AGGPB9612F India Bhimivani | AAAHRI160E India 43.94 [43.94 [43.94 No
Bhimjyani HUR
Total: | 43.94 |43.94 |43.94







