

General information about company	
Scrip code	543927
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE04Z101016
Name of the company	ASIAN WAREHOUSING LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.18
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.18
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.18
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.19
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.19

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Underl Outstai conver securiti of War and ES (X) = (XA+X B)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2476833			2476833	71.03	2476833		2476833	71.03					
(B)	Public	3624	1010367			1010367	28.97	1010367		1010367	28.97					
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	3630	3487200			3487200	100	3487200		3487200	100					

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	71.03	504040	20.35									2476833		
(B)	Public	28.97											870479	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	100	504040	14.45									3347312	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								
								Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total						
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	2396689			2396689	68.73	2396689		2396689	68.73					
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	80144			80144	2.3	80144		80144	2.3					
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	2476833			2476833	71.03	2476833		2476833	71.03					
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	2476833			2476833	71.03	2476833		2476833	71.03					
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	640			640	0.02	640		640	0.02					
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	640			640	0.02	640		640	0.02					
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3370	692874			692874	19.87	692874		692874	19.87					
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3	191666			191666	5.5	191666		191666	5.5					
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	187	27626			27626	0.79	27626		27626	0.79					
(l)	Bodies Corporate	27	77640			77640	2.23	77640		77640	2.23					
(m)	Any Other (specify)	34	19921			19921	0.57	19921		19921	0.57					
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3621	1009727			1009727	28.96	1009727		1009727	28.96					
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		3624	1010367			1010367	28.97	1010367		1010367	28.97					
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		3630	3487200			3487200	100	3487200		3487200	100					
Total (A+B+C)		3630	3487200			3487200	100	3487200		3487200	100					

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rashmi C Bhimjyani	Bhavik Rashmi Bhimjyani	Rekha R Bhimjyani	Rashmikant Chunilal Bhimjyani Huf	Late N H Popat	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGGPB9612F	AABPB4736F	AADPB8686L	AAAHR1160E	ADFPP0268F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1405221	504173	351335	127000	8960	2396689
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1405221	504173	351335	127000	8960	2396689
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	40.3	14.46	10.07	3.64	0.26	68.73
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	1405221	504173	351335	127000	8960	2396689
Total	1405221	504173	351335	127000	8960	2396689
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	40.3	14.46	10.07	3.64	0.26	68.73
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1405221	504173	351335	127000	8960	2396689
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	40.3	14.46	10.07	3.64	0.26	68.73
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)						
No. (a)	0	504040	0	0	0	504040
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	99.97	0	0	0	21.03
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	1405221	504173	351335	127000	8960	2396689
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)		
Sr. No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	R T Agro Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AACCR3014Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	80144	80144
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	80144	80144
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.3	2.3
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	80144	80144
Total	80144	80144
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.3	2.3
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	80144	80144
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.3	2.3
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	80144	80144
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bhushan Karia	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ALQPK2679A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	143016	143016
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	143016	143016
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.1	4.1
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	143016	143016
Total	143016	143016
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.1	4.1
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	143016	143016
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.1	4.1
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	143016	143016
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	2	26	5	34
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	80	81	13912	5848	19921
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	80	81	13912	5848	19921
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.4	0.17	0.57
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	80	81	13912	5848	19921
Total	80	81	13912	5848	19921
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0.4	0.17	0.57
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	80	81	13912	5848	19921
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.4	0.17	0.57
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	81	13752	5848	19681
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr. No.	Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the reporting company, whether director or not			
	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control
1	Rashmi Chunilal Bhimjyani	AGGPB9612F		India		Rashmi Chunilal Bhimjyani HUF	AAAHR1160E		India		43.94	43.94	43.94	No
Total:											43.94	43.94	43.94	

